
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 Sprint 200 m

17/12/2023

WINTERMEETING
GENT

200 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

0 89 LEFEBER Mathias 0:00:10 535 29 010010771428 0

0 90 SPIES Jean 0:00:10 633 30 010007351671 0

0 82 BRACKE Theo 0:00:10 700 22 010069363266 0

0 88 LAURENZ Marcel 0:00:10 727 28 010055802969 0

0 84 COLSY Noé 0:00:10 785 24 010071412188 0

0 56 TUNCQ Theo 0:00:10 895 10 010099519354 0

0 60 VINGERHOETS Yeno 0:00:10 939 11 010065139423 0

0 81 BLACKWOOD Luke 0:00:10 966 21 010086700907 0

0 85 GERNIGON Ewan 0:00:11 019 25 010098581383 0

0 91 VAN DER REYSEN Bram 0:00:11 104 31 010136645500 0

0 92 VAN LAERE Thibault 0:00:11 334 32 010065119013 0

0 54 ROOKS Rymer 0:00:11 358 8 010023303727 0

0 83 CHINTINNE Tom 0:00:11 518 23 010098244513 0

0 86 GUERLIN Romain 0:00:11 659 26 010067214819 0

0 55 TORREKENS Florian 0:00:11 809 9 010128317745 0

0 93 WILLEMS Thomas 0:00:11 845 33 010065074048 0

0 41 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 0:00:11 874 1 010123751267 0

0 87 HELBACH Aimo 0:00:12 323 27 010036147941 0

0 52 COLLARD Ernesto 0:00:12 328 6 010078300909 0

0 44 PETILLON Valentin 0:00:12 329 4 010097277240 0

0 96 POETS Kjelle 0:00:12 366 34 010065050406 0

0 62 BLACKWOOD Jodie 0:00:12 450 12 010099752558 0

0 64 LEDEME Lilou 0:00:12 551 14 010066333634 0

0 68 WOLFS Lore 0:00:12 654 18 010065204491 0

0 66 VAN 'T OOSTEN Yiran 0:00:12 725 16 010082885066 0

0 67 WOLFS Lotte 0:00:12 866 17 010065135985 0

0 53 HEIRBRANT Victor 0:00:12 868 7 010061616101 0

0 43 KAHN Stan 0:00:13 137 3 010065219245 0

0 65 USHAKOVA Milana 0:00:13 174 15 010138430296 0

0 63 DE CEULAER Katrijn 0:00:13 690 13 010073157582 0

0 42 DEZITTER Vincenzo 0:00:13 946 2 010137109076 0

0 45 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca 0:00:14 128 5 010122572921 0

0 72 SPINNOY Tika 0:00:14 329 20 010107773751 0

0 71 MATTHÉ Jinthe 0:00:14 881 19 010117815978 0

Communiqué-nr: 2 17/12/2023 - 13:54:34



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium 12J

17/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 LIBERT Thor4 10090180981 40

2 FONTAINE Noa3 10098253405 38

3 BOEL Vince1 10132755695 36

4 DE LOOR Rune2 10101610716 34

5 MICHELS Remi7 10110033952 32

6 MATTHÉ Sverre6 10117768791 30

7 MAESSCHALCK Axl5 10099156313 26

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DE POURCQ Amélie9 10110055877 40

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 3 17/12/2023 - 14:12:44



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium 13J

17/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DE BRAECKNIER Warre13 10103397940 40

2 VAN COTTHEM Jack18 10071980246 38

3 QUIVY Anatole16 10117442328 36

4 RAEYMAEKERS Lucaz17 10110034356 34

5 DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo14 10086499227 32

6 COP Arto12 10064955729 30

7 OPSOMER Elano15 10122836639 28

8 WIERTZ Louis20 10105682086 26

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 DEPRINCE Romy22 10087510956 40

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 4 17/12/2023 - 14:19:19



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium 14J

17/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

6 COUPE Aaron40 10107148002 30

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 BIESBROECK Brent31 10064918545 40

2 DE VOGELAER Sibe33 10071752601 38

3 DE ROCKER Maxime32 10086650686 36

4 PETILLON Romain36 10107717470 34

5 NUYTTEN Rémi35 10097276937 32

7 LEFEVRE Eamillius34 10118840441 22

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 D´HOOGHE Lisa37 10110319494 40

2 LOUAGIE Maya39 10064917636 38

3 DE POURCQ Maïté38 10086995846 36

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 5 17/12/2023 - 14:28:33



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium 12J

17/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40FONTAINE Noa 01 3 3 20 0 0 3 78 (2)

38LIBERT Thor 02 4 3 60 0 0 3 78 (3)

36DE LOOR Rune 03 2 1 10 0 0 1 70 (4)

34MICHELS Remi 04 7 1 40 0 0 1 66 (6)

32BOEL Vince 05 1 0 50 0 0 0 68 (5)

30MAESSCHALCK Axl 06 5 0 70 0 0 0 56 (8)

28MATTHÉ Sverre 07 6 0 80 0 0 0 58 (7)

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40DE POURCQ Amélie 01 9 8 30 0 0 8 80 (1)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 9

1 4
2 3
2 9

3 3

3 9
4 9
4 7

5 9

5 4
6 4
6 9

7 3

7 9
8 9
8 2

Communiqué-nr: 7 17/12/2023 - 15:21:56



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium 13J

17/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40VAN COTTHEM Jack 01 18 3 20 0 0 3 78 (2)

38DE BRAECKNIER Warre 02 13 3 40 0 0 3 78 (3)

36DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo 03 14 2 10 0 0 2 68 (4)

34RAEYMAEKERS Lucaz 04 17 2 30 0 0 2 68 (5)

32QUIVY Anatole 05 16 0 50 0 0 0 68 (6)

30COP Arto 06 12 0 60 0 0 0 60 (7)

28OPSOMER Elano 07 15 0 70 0 0 0 56 (8)

26WIERTZ Louis 08 20 0 90 -20 -20 -20 52 (9)

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40DEPRINCE Romy 01 22 10 80 0 0 10 80 (1)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 22

1 18

2 18

2 22

3 13

3 22

4 17

4 22

5 22

5 17

6 22

6 13

7 13

7 22

8 18

8 22

9 14

9 22

10 22

10 14

Communiqué-nr: 8 17/12/2023 - 15:29:47



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium 14J

17/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40DE VOGELAER Sibe 01 33 5 80 0 0 5 78 (2)

38COUPE Aaron 02 40 2 20 0 0 2 68 (7)

36DE ROCKER Maxime 03 32 2 40 0 0 2 72 (6)

34BIESBROECK Brent 04 31 1 10 0 0 1 74 (5)

32NUYTTEN Rémi 05 35 1 30 0 0 1 64 (8)

30PETILLON Romain 06 36 1 90 0 0 1 64 (9)

28LEFEVRE Eamillius 07 34 0 60 0 0 0 56 (10)

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Won

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

Omn. 

Points 

(Place)

40LOUAGIE Maya 01 39 5 100 0 0 5 78 (1)

38DE POURCQ Maïté 02 38 4 50 0 0 4 74 (4)

36D´HOOGHE Lisa 03 37 3 70 0 0 3 76 (3)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 37

1 33

2 33

2 39

3 33

3 38

4 33

4 38

5 33

5 37

6 39

6 32

7 39

7 32

8 36

8 39

9 40

9 39

10 35

10 37

11 40

11 38

12 38

12 31

Communiqué-nr: 9 17/12/2023 - 15:38:57



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium 12JRESULTS OMNIUM

17/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

98FONTAINE Noa3 20 10 0 0 201 10098253405

90LIBERT Thor4 12 30 0 0 122 10090180981

84BOEL Vince1 16 20 0 0 163 10132755695

74DE LOOR Rune2 4 50 0 0 44 10101610716

69MICHELS Remi7 3 60 0 0 35 10110033952

58MATTHÉ Sverre6 0 70 0 0 06 10117768791

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

105DE POURCQ Amélie9 25 40 0 0 251 10110055877

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

56MAESSCHALCK Axl DNS5 0 00 0 0 01 10099156313

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 9 5

1 1 5

1 4 3

1 3 2

1 7 1

2 9 5

2 3 5

2 4 3

2 7 2

2 2 1

3 9 5

3 1 5

3 3 3

3 4 2

3 2 1

4 9 10

4 3 10

4 1 6

4 4 4

4 2 2

Communiqué-nr: 11 17/12/2023 - 16:30:01



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium 13JRESULTS OMNIUM

17/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

99VAN COTTHEM Jack18 21 20 0 0 211 10071980246

95DE BRAECKNIER Warre13 17 10 0 0 172 10103397940

79QUIVY Anatole16 11 40 0 0 113 10117442328

78DE SCHUYTENEER Matteo14 10 30 0 0 104 10086499227

75RAEYMAEKERS Lucaz17 7 50 0 0 75 10110034356

60COP Arto12 0 60 0 0 06 10064955729

56OPSOMER Elano15 0 70 0 0 07 10122836639

32WIERTZ Louis20 0 90 -20 -20 -208 10105682086

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

110DEPRINCE Romy22 30 80 0 0 301 10087510956

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 22 5

1 18 5

1 13 3

1 16 2

1 17 1

2 14 5

2 22 5

2 16 3

2 18 2

2 13 1

3 22 5

3 17 5

3 18 3

3 16 2

3 14 1

4 18 5

4 22 5

4 13 3

4 16 2

4 17 1

5 22 10

5 13 10

5 18 6

5 14 4

5 16 2

Communiqué-nr: 12 17/12/2023 - 16:40:01



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium 14JRESULTS OMNIUM

17/12/2023GENT

WINTERMEETING

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

99BIESBROECK Brent31 25 10 0 0 251 10064918545

92COUPE Aaron40 24 20 0 0 242 10107148002

86DE VOGELAER Sibe33 8 80 0 0 83 10071752601

83DE ROCKER Maxime32 11 30 0 0 114 10086650686

70NUYTTEN Rémi35 6 40 0 0 65 10097276937

67PETILLON Romain36 3 50 0 0 36 10107717470

56LEFEVRE Eamillius34 0 90 0 0 07 10118840441

Pl. Rider
DNS 

DNF 

DSQ

Spr. 

Point

FinishO

rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 

Points

Omn. 

P.

107D´HOOGHE Lisa37 31 70 0 0 311 10110319494

96DE POURCQ Maïté38 22 60 0 0 222 10086995846

95LOUAGIE Maya39 17 100 0 0 173 10064917636

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 37 5

1 33 5

1 32 3

1 39 3

1 31 2

1 38 2

1 36 1

2 37 5

2 40 5

2 33 3

2 39 3

2 38 2

2 31 2

2 35 1

3 40 5

3 37 5

3 31 3

3 38 3

3 39 2

3 32 2

3 35 1

4 37 5

4 31 5

4 40 3

4 39 3

4 36 2

4 38 2

4 35 1

5 37 5

5 40 5

5 31 3

5 38 3

5 39 2

5 32 2

5 35 1

6 31 10

6 38 10

6 40 6

6 37 6

6 39 4

6 32 4

6 35 2

Communiqué-nr: 13 17/12/2023 - 16:51:15



SPORT VLAANDEREN 
VWEM GENT

BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place BIB Name Cat Place
89 LEFEBER Mathias ME 3 88 LAURENZ Marcel ME DNS 84 COLSY Noé ME 2 2
90 SPIES Jean ME 1 90 SPIES Jean ME 1 82 BRACKE Theo ME 1 1
82 BRACKE Theo ME 2 82 BRACKE Theo ME 2 90 SPIES Jean ME 3 3
88 LAURENZ Marcel ME 1 60 VINGERHOETS Yeno MJ 2 56 TUNCQ Theo MJ 2 2
84 COLSY Noé ME 2 84 COLSY Noé ME 1 60 VINGERHOETS Yeno MJ 1 1
56 TUNCQ Theo MJ 3 89 LEFEBER Mathias ME 3 88 LAURENZ Marcel ME DNS
60 VINGERHOETS Yeno MJ 1 91 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ME 3 85 GERNIGON Ewan ME 3 6
81 BLACKWOOD Luke ME 2 81 BLACKWOOD Luke ME 2 81 BLACKWOOD Luke ME 1 4
85 GERNIGON Ewan ME 3 56 TUNCQ Theo MJ 1 89 LEFEBER Mathias ME 2 5
91 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ME 1 86 GUERLIN Romain ME 3 92 VAN LAERE Thibault ME 3 8
92 VAN LAERE Thibault ME 3 54 ROOKS Rymer MJ 2 54 ROOKS Rymer MJ 2 3
54 ROOKS Rymer MJ 2 85 GERNIGON Ewan ME 1 91 VAN DER REYSEN Bram ME 1 7
83 CHINTINNE Tom ME 2 93 WILLEMS Thomas ME 3 52 COLLARD Ernesto MJ 3 4
86 GUERLIN Romain ME 1 83 CHINTINNE Tom ME 2 83 CHINTINNE Tom ME 2 10
55 TORREKENS Florian MJ 3 92 VAN LAERE Thibault ME 1 86 GUERLIN Romain ME 1 9
93 WILLEMS Thomas ME 1 52 COLLARD Ernesto MJ 1 87 HELBACH Aimo ME 3 11
41 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis NW 2 41 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis NW 3 55 TORREKENS Florian MJ 2 5
87 HELBACH Aimo ME 3 55 TORREKENS Florian MJ 2 93 WILLEMS Thomas ME 1 12
52 COLLARD Ernesto MJ 1 62 BLACKWOOD Jodie DJ 2 44 PETILLON Valentin NW 3 2
44 PETILLON Valentin NW 3 96 POETS Kjelle WE 3 62 BLACKWOOD Jodie DJ 1 1
96 POETS Kjelle WE 2 87 HELBACH Aimo ME 1 41 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis NW 2 1
62 BLACKWOOD Jodie DJ 1 53 HEIRBRANT Victor MJ 3 43 KAHN Stan NW 1 3
64 LEDEME Lilou DJ 3 68 WOLFS Lore DJ 2 68 WOLFS Lore DJ 3 2
68 WOLFS Lore DJ 2 44 PETILLON Valentin NW 1 96 POETS Kjelle WE 2 1
66 VAN 'T OOSTEN Yiran DJ 2 43 KAHN Stan NW 1 53 HEIRBRANT Victor MJ 3 6
67 WOLFS Lotte DJ 3 66 VAN 'T OOSTEN Yiran DJ 3 64 LEDEME Lilou DJ 1 3
53 HEIRBRANT Victor MJ 1 64 LEDEME Lilou DJ 2 67 WOLFS Lotte DJ 2 4
43 KAHN Stan NW 1 67 WOLFS Lotte DJ 1 65 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 2 6
65 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 3 63 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 2 63 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 3 7
63 DE CEULAER Katrijn DJ 2 42 DEZITTER Vincenzo NW 3 66 VAN 'T OOSTEN Yiran DJ 1 5
42 DEZITTER Vincenzo NW 1 65 USHAKOVA Milana DJ 1 45 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca NW 2 4
45 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca NW 3 45 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca NW 2 71 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 3 2
72 SPINNOY Tika DN 4 72 SPINNOY Tika DN 4 72 SPINNOY Tika DN 1 1
71 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 2 71 MATTHÉ Jinthe DN 3 42 DEZITTER Vincenzo NW 4 5

H6 Round 2 REL: C3: For not having held their line during the last 200M of the race.
41 De Tollenaere Mathis

H7 Round 2 REL: C7: For moving down towards the inside of the track when an opponent was already there.
93 Willems Thomas

H2 Round 2 REL: C3: For not having held their line during the last 200M of the race.
60 Vingerhoets Yeno
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